| FIL WORLD CUP 2015/16 _
Rennrodeln auf Naturbahn - Natural Track Luge

KUETHAI / AUT

Freitag,11.12.2015
OUALI HERREN / MEN

ERGEBNIS - RESULTS
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Teilnehmer NAT

SCHEIKL Michael AUT
PIGNETER Patrick ITA

GRUBER Alex ITA

CLARA Florian ITA

KAMMERLANDER Thomas AUT
FEDERER Stefan ITA

GLATZL Florian AUT
BREITENBERGER Florian ITA

NEURAUTER Bernd AUT
SCHOPF Christian AUT
BUKIN Gregori RUS
MAURER Georg GER
EGOROQV Aleksandr RUS
TALIKH Juri RUS
MAYERHOFER Martin AUT
LAZAREYV lvan RUS
KOVSHIK Stanislav RUS
FOLIE Armin ITA

JEDRZEJKO Adam POL
SCHMELZER Marius GER
LESLIE Jack NZL
POPQV Petr RUS
GUZELOGLU lIsa TUR
DRAGICEVIC Tadej SLO
BUDD Samuel GBR
UNWIN Dex GBR
OZCAN Yusuf TUR
DIMITRQV Yordan BUL
VESELIN lliev BUL
TAZLAOANU Ciprian ROU
ZASUWA Rafal POL
MILLET Alex Sul

ERCOSKUN Coskun TUR
OZCAN Muhammet Sait TUR
LENKO Myroslav UKR
KIRCHMAIR Dominik AUT
COLLE Mattia Sul

KITZBERGER Petr CZE
DEMCHUK Andryi UKR
SPRATEK Kacper POL
LISIK Konrad POL
GORECKI Arkadiusz POL
KAMINSKI Maciej POL
SPRATEK Pawel POL
WICHAN Christian GER
CLAYTON David GBR

Q= IM FINALE

1 Run

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17,99
17,84
18,01
18,16
17,99
18,20
18,10
18,15
18,42
18,48
18,34
18,67
18,49
19,06
18,95
18,99
18,99
18,90
19,04
19,05
19,53
19,61
20,12
20,42
21,34
21,18
23,18
22,84
25,18
26,17
23,06
26,90
30,67
31,77
22,31
FS17,72
20,53

2 Run
17,93
18,21
18,13
18,10
18,30
18,10
18,30
18,30
18,24
18,31
18,49
18,73
18,98
18,69
18,89
18,97
18,98
19,19
19,77
20,00
19,64
19,56
20,48
20,57
20,87
21,55
21,82
22,66
20,70
21,59
25,79
23,60
21,66
22,62

1:08,59
18,51
FS 20,44

TOTAL
35,92 Q
36,05 Q
36,14 Q
36,26 Q
36,29 Q
36,30 Q
36,40 Q
36,45
36,66 Q
36,79
36,83 Q
37,40 Q
37,47 Q
37,75 Q
37,84
37,96
37,97 Q
38,09
38,81 Q
39,05 Q
39,17 Q
39,17
40,60 Q
40,99 Q
42,21 Q
42,73 Q
45,00 Q
45,50 Q
45,88 Q
47,76 Q
48,85
50,50
52,33
54,39

1:30,90
FS 36,83
FS 40,97



